Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Maidstone 7 3-1 Maidstone 8 Wed 5 Oct 22 19:45 OV

Medway 4 2%, - 1%, Medway 5 Wed 12 Oct 22 19:30 OV
Maidstone 8 2-2 Maidstone 7 Wed 19 Oct 22 19:45 OV
Medway 5 1% - 2% Medway 4 Wed 26 Oct 22 19:30 OV
Maidstone 8 3-1 Weald of Kent 4 Wed 16 Nov 22 19:45 OV
Medway 4 2-2 Maidstone 7 Wed 30 Nov 22 19:30 OV
Medway 5 3% - % Maidstone 8 Wed 30 Nov 22 19:30 OV
Maidstone 7 2-2 Medway 5 Wed 7 Dec 22 19:45 OV
Maidstone 8 1-3 Medway 4 Wed 7 Dec 22 19:45 OV
Weald of Kent 4 1'% - 22 Maidstone 7 Mon 9 Jan 23 19:45 OV
Weald of Kent4 1 -3 Medway 4 Mon 16 Jan 23 19:45 OV
Maidstone 7 3-1 Weald of Kent 4 Wed 1 Feb 23  19:45 OV
Medway 5 2-2 Weald of Kent 4 Wed 22 Feb 23 19:30 OV
Weald of Kent 4 2% - 1¥2 Maidstone 8 Mon 27 Feb 23 19:45 OV
Medway 4 3-1 Weald of Kent 4 Wed 8 Mar 23 19:30 OV

Weald of Kent4 4 -0 Medway 5 Mon 13 Mar 23 19:45 OV

Medway 4 4-0 Maidstone 8 Wed 22 Mar 23 19:30 OV
Medway 5 2-2 Maidstone 7 Wed 22 Mar 23 19:30 OV
Maidstone 7 2-2 Medway 4 Wed 29 Mar 23 19:45 OV
Maidstone 8 2-2 Medway 5 Wed 29 Mar 23 19:45 OV



